Architectural Decorative Soli™ 48023ALU
Page 1 of 2 Wall/Ceiling Mounted T-5 Fluorescent ADA Compliant
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte company www.lightolier.com

All painted parts utilized the powder coat process. Lightolier Metallic Aluminum
Powder Coat Enamel.
Diffuser Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description Dimensions
40876 Translucent Etched Soda Lime Glass w/ Pencil Polished Edges 43” L x 6.5” W x 5 mm Thick
40916 Extruded Opal Virgin Acrylic w/ Pencil Polished Edges 43” L x 6.5” W x 5 mm Thick
Options
Dimming: (Voltage Specific/54W HO lamps only)
Add MX1 suffix code (for 120V) to Cat. No.
Add MX2 suffix code (for 277V) to Cat. No.
for example: 48023AL4MX1
Emergency: Integral Bodine LP550 emergency battery pack, test switch and
light, add E suffix code.
DALI: Digital Dimming System ballast 120/277V. For 28W lamps add 28DA
suffix code to Cat. No. For 54W lamps add 54DA suffix code to Cat. No.
for example: 48023AL54DA
Labels
cULus Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations.
Fixture Ordering Information
Catalog No. Finish Wattage Voltage Lamping Options
48023ALU Powder Coated 28W 120/277V T-5 Miniature Bi-Pin Fluorescent See Below
48023AL54U Metallic Aluminum 54W 120/277V T-5 Miniature Bi-Pin Fluorescent HO
Note:
Luminaire can be ordered with or without
diffuser shield. Order each separately.
Can be mounted vertically or horizontally.